Apr 26 2024 (10:43) India Rail Info

Dhanbad - Chandrapura Passenger (UnReserved)/53339 - Pass - ECR
TNO/Tundu to CRP/Chandrapura Junction
Oh 58m - 15 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 11:25 6 |1 0 21 |232 |ECR
2 KDS Kusunda Junction 11:35 11:37 2m |1 1 4 21 ECR
3 BZS Bansjora 11:49 11:50 Tm (1 |1 8 31 [212 |ECR
4 |SJA Sijua 11:55 11:57 2m |0 |1 10 |16 |207 |ECR
5 KTH |Katrasgarh 12:08 12:10 2m (1 |1 13 |26 |198 |ECR
6 SZE Sonardih 12:19 12:21 2m |0 |1 17 11 |196 [ECR
7 PLJE [Phulwartanr 12:46 12:48 2m (2 |1 22 16 ECR
8 [JNNA |Jamunia Tand 13:06 13:08 2m |1 1 27 26 ECR
9 |CRP |Chandrapura junction |13:25 0 |1 34 |- 227 |ECR

Apr 26 2024 (10:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




